Aging AR Analysis Report: Graph tab

Last modified on 07/16/2025 11:23 am EDT

The Graph tab on the Aging AR Report displays the information specified on the summary tab in graph form. The
graph will show the Total Insurance Balance and total Patient Balance.

Aging AR Analysis
o]

Summary Details Graph

Controls ~
Date Type Date Bucket Type
| Date of service ~ | [ovoiz024 |-| 0711812025 | | 300ays -
Payer ID Insurance Name Office Patient
[ an - [ -] [ R -
AR Type Measure Claim Type Has Future Follow-up Has Credit Submission Status
[ Insurance ~ | [Balance - [a ~ | [an ~ | Ja ~ | [a -

M insurance Balance Wl Patient Balance

$6.00K

$5.34K

$5.00K

$4.00K

$3.00K

$2.00K

$1.00K

$0.38K

$0.00
Qver 120 days

Hovering in the right corner of the will allow you to see the summary data or export to CSV. The report will be
available on your device.

&

View summary data

Export to CSV




