Aging AR Analysis Report: Graph tab

Last modified on 07/16/2025 11:23 am EDT

The Graph tab on the Aging AR Report displays the information specified on the summary tab in graph form. The graph will show the Total Insurance Balance and total Patient Balance.

jing AR Analysis									
ummary Details Graph									
ntrols									
		Dete					Dueket Ture		
ate Type Date of Service		Date 01/01/2024			- 07/16/2025		Bucket Type 30 days		-
ayer ID		Insurance Name			Office		Patient		
All		All		-	All		All		Ŧ
-									
R Type Measure nsurance			Claim Type All	-	Has Future Follow-up	Has Credit	-	Submission Status	s •
isurance -	Balance		An		All	Au		An	+
\$6.00K									
\$6.00K			\$ 5.34K						
			\$5.34K						
\$6.00K \$5.00K			\$5.34K						
\$5.00K			\$5.34K						
			\$5.34K						
\$5.00K			\$5.34K						
\$5.00K			\$5.34K						
\$5.00K \$4.00K			\$5.34K						
\$5.00K \$4.00K			\$5.34K						
\$5.00K \$4.00K \$3.00K			\$5.34K						
\$5.00K \$4.00K \$3.00K \$2.00K			\$5.34K						
\$5.00K \$4.00K \$3.00K			\$5.34K						
\$5.00K \$4.00K \$3.00K \$2.00K			\$5.34K			\$0.38K			

Hovering in the right corner of the will allow you to see the summary data or export to CSV. The report will be available on your device.

